

ED Vs. Niti Sareen and Ors.

26.11.2024.

This is an application moved on behalf of the Kangra Cooperative Bank Ltd. u/s 8 of the PMLA.

Present: Ms Meenakshi Vats, Manager Legal /Authorised
Officer for Kangra Cooperative Bank Ltd.

Upon request, list for consideration on date already
fixed i.e. **30.01.2025 at 02:00.**

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/26.11.2024.