

CNR No. DLST01-003291-2025
CR No. 124/2025
Chander Prakash Vs. The State & Ors.

06.04.2026

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

File taken up today on application of revisionist seeking service upon respondent through publication.

Present:- Sh. Tarun Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Gauri
Shankar Bairwa, Ld. Counsel for the Revisionist.
As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up on 09.04.2026.

Reader